2CDC 110 004 C0208 | Catalog | ABB   5/12
5
Pluggable interface relays
Ordering details
Description
Interface relays are widely used in various industrial applications:
As an interface they link the electronic controlling, e.g. PLC (programmable logic controller),
PC or field bus systems, to the sensor / actuator level. Here, they take on various functions:

Rated control
supply voltage
Outputs Contact
ratings
Type Order code Price Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg (lb)
12 V DC
2 c/o
without LED 250 V, 10 A
CR-U012DC2 1SVR405621R4000
10 0.083
(0.183)
24 V DC CR-U024DC2 1SVR405621R1000
48 V DC CR-U048DC2 1SVR405621R6000
110 V DC CR-U110DC2 1SVR405621R8000
220 V DC CR-U220DC2 1SVR405621R9000
24 V AC CR-U024AC2 1SVR405621R0000
48 V AC CR-U048AC2 1SVR405621R5000
110 V AC CR-U110AC2 1SVR405621R7000
120 V AC CR-U120AC2 1SVR405621R2000
230 V AC CR-U230AC2 1SVR405621R3000
12 V DC
3 c/o
without LED 250 V, 10 A
CR-U012DC3 1SVR405622R4000
10 0.083
(0.183)
24 V DC CR-U024DC3 1SVR405622R1000
48 V DC CR-U048DC3 1SVR405622R6000
110 V DC CR-U110DC3 1SVR405622R8000
125 V DC CR-U125DC3 1SVR405622R8200
220 V DC CR-U220DC3 1SVR405622R9000
24 V AC CR-U024AC3 1SVR405622R0000
48 V AC CR-U048AC3 1SVR405622R5000
60 V AC CR-U060AC3 1SVR405622R5200
110 V AC CR-U110AC3 1SVR405622R7000
120 V AC CR-U120AC3 1SVR405622R2000
230 V AC CR-U230AC3 1SVR405622R3000
12 V AC
2 c/o
with LED 250 V, 10 A
CR-U012DC2L 1SVR405621R4100
10 0.083
(0.183)
24 V DC CR-U024DC2L 1SVR405621R1100
48 V DC CR-U048DC2L 1SVR405621R6100
110 V DC CR-U110DC2L 1SVR405621R8100
220 V DC CR-U220DC2L 1SVR405621R9100
24 V AC CR-U024AC2L 1SVR405621R0100
48 V AC CR-U048AC2L 1SVR405621R5100
110 V AC CR-U110AC2L 1SVR405621R7100
120 V AC CR-U120AC2L 1SVR405621R2100
230 V AC CR-U230AC2L 1SVR405621R3100
12 V DC
3 c/o
with LED 250 V, 10 A
CR-U012DC3L 1SVR405622R4100
10 0.083
(0.183)
24 V DC CR-U024DC3L 1SVR405622R1100
48 V DC CR-U048DC3L 1SVR405622R6100
110 V DC CR-U110DC3L 1SVR405622R8100
220 V DC CR-U220DC3L 1SVR405622R9100
24 V AC CR-U024AC3L 1SVR405622R0100
48 V AC CR-U048AC3L 1SVR405622R5100
110 V AC CR-U110AC3L 1SVR405622R7100
120 V AC CR-U120AC3L 1SVR405622R2100
230 V AC CR-U230AC3L 1SVR405622R3100
CR-U
CR-U2S
2C
D

11
Ordering details - Accessories
Version Type Order code Price Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg (lb)
Socket for 2 c/o and module CR-U2S 1SVR405670R0000
10
Socket for 3 c/o and module CR-U3S 1SVR405660R0000
Socket for 3 c/o CR-U3E 1SVR405660R0100
Socket small for 2 c/o CR-U2SM 1SVR405670R1100
Socket small for 3 c/o CR-U3SM 1SVR405660R1100
Holder for CR-U socket CR-UH 1SVR405669R0000
Bold printed products = stocked products
www.abb.com/productdetails/1SVR405621R4000 �

Rated control
supply voltage
Description Version Type Order code Price Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg (lb)
6-230 V DC
Diode -
Reverse
polarity
protection/
free wheeling
diode
A1+, A2- CR-U 21 1SVR405661R0000 10 0.007
(0.015)
6-24 V DC
Diode and
LED - Rever-
se polarity
protection/
free wheeling
diode
red, A1+, A2- CR-U 41 1SVR405662R0000
10 0.007
(0.015)
green, A1+, A2- CR-U 41V 1SVR405662R1000
24-60 V DC
red, A1+, A2- CR-U 41B 1SVR405662R4000
green, A1+, A2- CR-U 41BV 1SVR405662R4100
110-230 V DC
red, A1+, A2- CR-U 41C 1SVR405662R9000
green, A1+, A2- CR-U 41CV 1SVR405662R9100
6-24 V AC
Spark quen-
ching
CR-U 51B 1SVR405663R0000
10 0.007
(0.015)24-60 V AC CR-U 51D 1SVR405663R4000
110-230 V AC CR-U 51C 1SVR405663R1000
6-24 V AC/DC
Diode and
LED
red, for DC
A1+, A2- CR-U 61 1SVR405664R0000
10 0.007
(0.015)
green, for DC
A1+, A2- CR-U 61V 1SVR405664R1000
24-60 V AC/DC
red, for DC
A1+, A2- CR-U 61E 1SVR405664R4000
green, for DC
A1+, A2- CR-U 61EV 1SVR405664R4100
110-230
V AC/DC
red, for DC
A1+, A2- CR-U 91 1SVR405664R0100
green, for DC
A1+, A2- CR-U 91V 1SVR405664R1100
6-24 V AC/DC
Varistor and
LED
Overvoltage
protection
red, for DC
A1+, A2- CR-U 61C 1SVR405665R0000
10 0.007
(0.015)
green, for DC
A1+, A2- CR-U 61CV 1SVR405665R1000
24-60 V AC/DC
red, for DC